15.07.2016
-
16:48:11h
Datasheet - AZ 3350-12ZUEK
Safety switch with separate actuator / AZ 3350
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)
• Metal enclosure

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AZ 3350-12ZUEK-1637
...-1637 0,3 µm gold-plated contacts
Ordering code
AZ 3350-(1)-(2)-(3)
(1)
03ZK 3 Opener (NC)
12ZUEK 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 2 Opener (NC)
(2)
1637 gold-plated contacts
(3)
U90 Actuating head rotated by 90° for Door hinge left
U270 Actuating head rotated by 270° for Door hinge right
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cs) 398 kB, 12.09.2014
Code: mrl_az3350_cs
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 409 kB, 20.04.2016
Code: mrl_az3350_pl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 357 kB, 22.04.2016
Code: mrl_az3350_it
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 558 kB, 18.08.2011
Code: mrl_az3350_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 845 kB, 07.06.2011
Code: mrl_az3350_jp
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 563 kB, 02.05.2011
Code: mrl_az3350_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (da) 389 kB, 26.01.2012
Code: mrl_az3350_da
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 811 kB, 14.12.2010
Code: mrl_az3350_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 361 kB, 07.04.2016
Code: mrl_az3350_de
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 376 kB, 07.04.2016
Code: mrl_az3350_en
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (sv) 386 kB, 22.05.2012
Code: mrl_az3350_sv
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 391 kB, 19.01.2012
Code: mrl_az3350_pt
BG-test certificate (en) 130 kB, 12.01.2015
Code: z_az3p02
BG-test certificate (de) 131 kB, 12.01.2015
Code: z_az3p01
EAC certification (ru) 844 kB, 05.10.2015
Code: q_6037p17_ru
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Application
System components
Actuator
101214073 - AZ 3350-B6H
• Particularly suitable for hinged guards
101214069 - AZ 3350-B6
• Particularly suitable for hinged guards
101214072 - AZ 3350-B5R
• Particularly suitable for hinged guards
101214068 - AZ 3350-B1R
• Particularly suitable for hinged guards
101214067 - AZ 3350-B5
• Particularly suitable for sliding doors
101214066 - AZ 3350-B1
• Particularly suitable for sliding doors
Door-handle system
AZ 3350-STS30
Accessories
Lockout tag SZ 415